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WILLIAMS 
& 

O'NEIL 
Ceneral 

lnsurmnce 

Re1I 

Estate 

PHONE 
(7071 

545-4850 
1674 

Mendocino 
Avenue 

Santa Rosa 

J. N. C. CABI NET SHOP 
Qualified Formica Red Book Fabricator 

CERTIFIED BY WOODWORK INSTITUTE OF CALIFORNIA 
SERVICE SINCE 1948 - JULIUS NAGY - OWNER - STATE LICENSED 

Particular Work For Particular People 
FOR ESTIMATES CALL 545-4736 

JSS West 9th Street 
WHOLESALE PRICES TO THE TRADE 

SCHAEFER 
" Wm driver Walk Upis Merchant Exp 

h420 Earle St 
Schaeffer See Also Schaefer Schafer 

Schaffer Schefer And Shaffer 
" Antone F (Gladys Ml ticket agt 

Greyhound hl907 Beaver St 
" Arth A (Kathleen Ml eng aide County 

Surveyor rSebastopol 
" Charies A (Edith Pl elk Pam Mkt h2821 

Village Side Dr 
" John J (Ramona J ) prntr Art Point 

Studio h6591 Bridgewood Dr 
" Pete retd h3335 Primrose Av 
Schafer See Also Schaefer Schaeffer 

Schaffer Schefer And Shaffer 
" Maurice <Hazel) farmer h3406 Coffey La 
" Ralph jeweler h589 Middle Rincon Rd 
" Ralph H (Esther) custdn Montgomery 

High Sch h223 Gilbert Dr 
" Shirley studt hl821 Salem Av Apt 31 
" Warren (Lynette) barber h2006 

Montgomery Dr 
Schaffer See Also Schaefer Schaeffer 

Schafer Schefer And Shaffer 
" Mike (Pamela) emp National Can Co 

h973 Aston Av 
" Myron H (Marjorie K) (Redwood 

Veterinary Clinic) h3527 Hacienda Dr 
" Pete (Dorothy) retd hl641 S Wright Rd 
" Ralph R mtcemn City Park Dept h811 

Warren La 
Schaller Mary tchr Guadalupe Nursery Sch 

rSebastapol 
Schallert John (Irma) (John's Chevron Serv) 

r5640 Hall Rd 
Schank Bros Service (Edw H Pozzi) gas sta 

444 3d St 

" Jerome W retd h33GO Mendocino Av 
" Jerome W Jr (Margt El (Royal Oaks) 

h3380 Mendocino Av 
" Margt E Mrs (Royal Oaks) r3380 

Mendocino Av 
Scharetg Joyce I Mrs nurse Santa Rosa 

Mem Hosp h921 Jennings Av 
" Walter K retd h3154 Loretta Way 
Scharf Mary nurses aide Warrack Med 

Center Hosp r1277 Yulupa 
Scharlach Adrian E pres Holiday Mobile 

Homes 
Scharlow Fred (Candyce) chrome plater wkr 

h855 Colorado Blvd 
Scharon Rona! W elk USMC Reserve 

rSebastopol 
Schatz Edna W Mrs bkpr Virgil Clark 

Mobil Serv r711 Bellevue Av 
" Steven (Edna W) h711 Bellevue Av 
Schauer Benard (Beatrice) h502 Angelus St 
Schaufer Shirley studt rlOl Elliott Av Apt 

1 
Schea Leoti slswn Carpenter Realty r2128 

Marsh Rd 
Schecter Bayla phys Sonoma Community 

Hosp hRear 1785 Burbank Av 
Scheel Jacob H (Emmy El rancher hl577 

Ludwig Av 
" Jacob H Jr (Carol Al slsmn Sonoma 

County Farm Sup h803 Leo Dr 
Scheele Larry (Joan) emp Western Pub) 

hl243 Kodiak Ct 
Scheer Pamela studt h821 Carley Rd 
" Werner J (Alice Fl emp Buck 

Christopher h821 Carley Rd 
Scheetz David (Doris) phys 990 Sonoma Av 

Suite 20 h4331 Panorama Dr 

3 

SCHEETZ 
" E Maria Mrs h1527 Range Av Apt 3 
" Linda Mrs nurse Community Hosp h4757 

Lambert Dr 
Schefer See Also Schaefer Schaeffer Schafer 

Schaffer And Shaffer 
" Lee Plumbing (Lee R Schefer) 1415 

Vallejo St 
" Lee R (Joan L) (Lee Schefer Plumbing) 

hl 415 Vallejo St 
" Leona I (Wid Walter) h2120 Montgomery 

Dr 
SCHEFER MEL PLUMBING (Mel Schef­

er), Plumbing, Repairing, Installa­
tion, Hot Water Heater, Proper 
Plumbing Protects Health, 948 N 
Dutton Av, Tel 546-5834 

" Melvin W (Barbara J) (Mel Schefer 
Plumbing) h2353 Grahn Dr 

Scheffier Lawrence J h1530 Atlanta Ct Apt 
19 

" Wealdinar W (Bonnie) whse formn Acme 
Dunnage h1077 Butler Av 

" Wm F retd hl059 Butler Av 
Scheib W L (Ann) tchr Santa Rosa Jr 

College h3444 Magowan Dr 
Scheidecker Albert F Hon (Alyce) judge 

County Municipal Ct Central Judicial 
Dist 2 rSebastopol 

Schell Audrey Mrs studt h3345 Claremont 
Ct Apt 2 

" Ollie retd h1232V2 Cleveland Av 
" Scott E (Carol A) mech Zumwalt 

Chrysler-Ply rSebastopol 
Schelldorf Donald H (Helen L) (Shelly's 

Tire Service) hl916 Robin Hood La 
" Helen L Mrs tech Sonoma County 

Community Blood Bank r1916 
Robinhood La 

" James D (Bonnie J) emp Unversity Of 
Puget Sound hll32 Janero Dr 

" La Vere D (Wilma) carp Reliance 
Enterprises hl029 Gloria Dr 

" Larry studt r1029 Gloria Dr 
" Sandra J studt r1029 Gloria Dr 
Schelling Leonard A (Lillian) retd h418 

Paramount St 
Schempp Retta (Wid Ralph L) h1895 1h 

Humboldt St 
Schenck Mary 0 Mrs searcher Sonoma 

Title Guaranty h728 Wheeler St 
" Richd studt h728 Wheeler St 
Schenk Joseph S (Rosemary L) (Schenk's 

Jewelers) h120 Roweland Ct 
" Wm elk PO 

SCHENK'S JEWELERS (Joseph S 
Schenk), Diamonds, Setting, Design­
ing, Precision Watch Repairing, 
Authorized Sales And Service, 
Longines, Wittnauer, Lecoultre, 
Mido, Elgin, Honest-Rellable­
Dependable Service, 520t 5th St, 
"Your Friendly Jeweler" Tel 
545-2446, Authorized Keepsake 
Diamond Dealer 

Schenkel Puri ta Mrs retd rl 708 
· Montgomery Dr 

Schenkenberger Sam (Aldea Ml retd h3037 
Midway Dr 

Schepis Guido A (Elsie El retd h495 
Mountain View Av 

Scheppler Muriel D (Wid Julius) h805 San 
Domingo Dr 


